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DESPIECE AGRÍCOLA

DA 022-6

Desbrozadoras

Refacciones  para modelo PPB250E WEED EATER
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22530071717WE               
22530069216WE               
22530015775WE               
22545000501WE               
22545082301WE               
22545000601WE               
22545030102WE               
22545075305WE               
22545000701WE               
22545030102WE               
22530055492WE               
22530019158WE               
22530028807WE               
22545081901WE               
22530015775WE               
22545054901WE               
22530059254WE               
22530094189WE               
22530055122WE                             
22530010960WE               
22530071998WE               
22545030102WE               
22545030102WE               
22545006016WE               
22530039234WE               
22530016357WE               
22545030102WE               
22530058962WE               

PALANCA AHOGADOR     
MANGUERA P/GASOLINA  
TORNILLO RETENEDOR
TAPA FILTRO AIRE     
FILTRO AIRE
TAPA SOPORTE CARBUR  
JUNTAS               
TANQUE GASOLINA      
CUBIERTA MOTOR       
JUNTAS               
AISLADOR TANQUE      
SELLO RETEN          
CIGUEÑAL COMPLETO    
SEMI CARTER          
TORNILLO RETENEDOR
CUERDA METALICA
CUBIERTA MOTOR       
RONDANA CLUTCH       
CLUTCH COMPLETO         
BIELA COMPLETA       
PISTON COMPLETO
JUNTAS               
JUNTAS               
ESCAPE COMPLETO      
BOBINA ELECTRICA     
TORNILLO/BOBINA
JUNTAS               
CHICOTE COMPLETO     

No. esquema Código Descripción




